Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hodgson - (434960) - Millfield - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.37
37.59
39.61
42.35
44.83
48.31
49.87
50.41
50.85
50.93
53.57
53.60
55.21
55.29
56.10
58.80
59.33

1:01.11
1:11.92

1:12.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.37
37.59

39.61
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

350
292
249
204
172
137
125
121
118
117
101
100
92
91
87
76
74
68
41
40

WA Pts
350
292
249

Round

Round
H
F
F

Date

27/06/17
13/11/16
24/04/16
26/04/15
23/11/14
02/02/14
1711113
07/07/13
27/10/112
15/12/12
10/11/12
09/10/12
21/04/12
01/07/12
08/07/12
29/01/12
12/11/11
10/12/11
04/10/11
03/07/11

Date
27/06/17
13/11/16
24/04/16

Meet

XVII Natwest Island Games

49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs
JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)
Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015
Jersey Island Championships

Jersey 4th Winter Splash

Jersey ASA Island Championships

Jersey 4th Summer Splash Meet

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs

AIB Tigers 23rd Up & Comers

Jersey SC Club Championships

Jersey SC 40th Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Jersey SC 3rd Summer Splash 2012

Jersey Winter Splash (Closed)

AIB Tigers 22nd Up and Comers

Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships
Jersey Club Championships

Jersey Summer Splash (Closed) Meet

Meet
XVII Natwest Island Games
49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs

JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)

Venue

Gotland, Sweden
Jersey

Jersey

Jersey

Jersey

Haute Valle
Jersey

Jersey

Jersey

Jersey

Jersey

Langford

Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey

Langford

Les Quennevais
Jersey

Jersey

Jersey

Venue
Gotland, Sweden
Jersey

Jersey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
Jersey 2
Jersey 3
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
Jersey 3
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
Jersey 4
Jersey 4

Club Swam Under Level

TigersJersey 2
Tigersdersey 3
TigersJersey 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



42.35
44.83
48.31
49.87
50.41
50.93
53.57
50.85
53.60
56.10
55.29
55.21
58.80
1:01.11
59.33
1:11.92
1:12.79

Copyright 2024

204

137
125
121
117
101
118
100
87
91
92
76
68
74
41

40

26/04/15
23/11/14
02/02/14
17/11/13
07/07/13
15/12/12
10/11/12
27/10/112
09/10/12
08/07/12
01/07/12
21/04/12
29/01/12
10/12/11
12/11/11
04/10/11
03/07/11

Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015

Jersey Island Championships

Jersey 4th Winter Splash

Jersey ASA Island Championships

Jersey 4th Summer Splash Meet

Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs
AIB Tigers 23rd Up & Comers

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Jersey SC Club Championships

Jersey SC 3rd Summer Splash 2012

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Jersey SC 40th Island Championships
Jersey Winter Splash (Closed)

Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships
AIB Tigers 22nd Up and Comers

Jersey Club Championships

Jersey Summer Splash (Closed) Meet

Jersey
Jersey
Haute Valle
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Langford
Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey
Langford
Jersey

Les Quennevais
Jersey

Jersey

Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

Jersey

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



