Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Hodgson - (434960) - Millfield - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.37	350	Н	27/06/17	XVII Natwest Island Games	Gotland, Sweden	TigersJersey	2
37.59	292	F	13/11/16	49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
39.61	249	F	24/04/16	JASA Island Championships Series (1of2)	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
42.35	204	F	26/04/15	Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
44.83	172	F	23/11/14	Jersey Island Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
48.31	137	F	02/02/14	Jersey 4th Winter Splash	Haute Valle	Jersey	4
49.87	125	F	17/11/13	Jersey ASA Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	4
50.41	121	F	07/07/13	Jersey 4th Summer Splash Meet	Jersey	Jersey	4
50.85	118	F	27/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Jersey	3
50.93	117	F	15/12/12	Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs	Jersey	Jersey	2
53.57	101	F	10/11/12	AIB Tigers 23rd Up & Comers	Jersey	Jersey	3
53.60	100	F	09/10/12	Jersey SC Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4
55.21	92	F	21/04/12	Jersey SC 40th Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	3
55.29	91	F	01/07/12	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet	Guernsey	Jersey	3
56.10	87	F	08/07/12	Jersey SC 3rd Summer Splash 2012	Jersey	Jersey	4
58.80	76	F	29/01/12	Jersey Winter Splash (Closed)	Langford	Jersey	4
59.33	74	F	12/11/11	AIB Tigers 22nd Up and Comers	Les Quennevais	Jersey	4
1:01.11	68	F	10/12/11	Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships	Jersey	Jersey	3
1:11.92	41	F	04/10/11	Jersey Club Championships	Jersey	Jersey	4
1:12.79	40	F	03/07/11	Jersey Summer Splash (Closed) Meet	Jersey	Jersey	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	35.37	350	Н	27/06/17	XVII Natwest Island Games	Gotland, Sweden	TigersJersey	2
	37.59	292	F	13/11/16	49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
Co	39.61 pyright 202	249 4	F	24/04/16	JASA Island Championships Series (1of2)	Jersey	TigersJersey Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							J
42.35	204	F	26/04/15	Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
44.83	172	F	23/11/14	Jersey Island Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
48.31	137	F	02/02/14	Jersey 4th Winter Splash	Haute Valle	Jersey	4
49.87	125	F	17/11/13	Jersey ASA Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	4
50.41	121	F	07/07/13	Jersey 4th Summer Splash Meet	Jersey	Jersey	4
50.93	117	F	15/12/12	Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs	Jersey	Jersey	2
53.57	101	F	10/11/12	AIB Tigers 23rd Up & Comers	Jersey	Jersey	3
50.85	118	F	27/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Jersey	3
53.60	100	F	09/10/12	Jersey SC Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4
56.10	87	F	08/07/12	Jersey SC 3rd Summer Splash 2012	Jersey	Jersey	4
55.29	91	F	01/07/12	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet	Guernsey	Jersey	3
55.21	92	F	21/04/12	Jersey SC 40th Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	3
58.80	76	F	29/01/12	Jersey Winter Splash (Closed)	Langford	Jersey	4
1:01.11	68	F	10/12/11	Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships	Jersey	Jersey	3
59.33	74	F	12/11/11	AIB Tigers 22nd Up and Comers	Les Quennevais	Jersey	4
1:11.92	41	F	04/10/11	Jersey Club Championships	Jersey	Jersey	4
1:12.79	40	F	03/07/11	Jersey Summer Splash (Closed) Meet	Jersey	Jersey	4

Page 2 / 2